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ASSESSMENT, RECORDING & REPORTING 2024/2025 
 

 
ASSESSMENTS/EXAMINATIONS 
 

YEAR 7 
 

Mon 25th November – Fri 6th December Assessment Window 1  

Mon 12th – Fri 23rd May Assessment Window 2 (KS3 EOY Assessments) 

 
YEAR 8 
 

Mon 20th – Fri 31st January  Assessment Window 1  

Mon 12th – Fri 23rd May Assessment Window 2 (KS3 EOY Assessments) 

 

YEAR 9 
 

Mon 11th – Fri 22nd November Assessment Window 1  

Mon 12th – Fri 23rd May Assessment Window 2 (KS3 EOY Assessments) 

 
YEAR 10 
 

Thurs 28th November – Fri 6th December Y10 Mock Examinations 

Mon 2nd – Fri 20th June Y10 End of Year Examinations 

 
YEAR 11 
 

Mon 13th – Friday 24th January Y11 Trial Examinations 
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PUPIL TRACKING & REVIEW 

YEAR 7 
Thursday 19th December Data deadline for Assessment Window 1  

Wednesday 15th January Data issued to parents 

Wednesday 15th January Extended Form Period 1 - Pupil data review 

Thursday 12th June Data deadline for Assessment Window 2 

Wednesday 2nd July Extended Form Period 1 - Pupil data review  

(End of Year Review) 

 

YEAR 8 
Friday 7th February Data deadline for Assessment Window 1  

Friday 14th February Data issued to parents 

Wednesday 12th February Extended Form Period 5 - Pupil data review 

Thursday 12th June Data deadline for Assessment Window 2 

Wednesday 2nd July Extended Form Period 1 - Pupil data review  

(End of Year Review) 

 

YEAR 9 
Thursday 5th December Data deadline for Assessment Window 1  

Friday 13th December Data issued to parents 

Friday 13th December Extended Form Period 1 - Pupil data review 

Thursday 12th June Data deadline for Assessment Window 2 

Wednesday 2nd July Extended Form Period 1 - Pupil data review  

(End of Year Review) 

 

YEAR 10 
Thursday 19th December Data deadline for Assessment Window 1  

Wednesday 15th January Data issued to parents 

Wednesday 15th January Extended Form Period 1 - Pupil data review 

Thursday 26th June Data deadline for End of Year 10 Exams 

Wednesday 2nd July Extended Form Period 1 - Pupil data review  

(End of Year Review) 
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YEAR 11 
Thursday 6th February Data deadline for Trial Examinations 

Wednesday 12th February  Trial results issued to pupils – Period 5 

 
ATL INPUTS  

Monday 21st October Year 7-11  

Monday 16th December   Year 7-11 

Monday 10th February  Year 7-11 

Monday 7th April  Year 7-11 

Thursday 12th June  Year 7-9 only (along with Assessment Data)  

Thursday 26th June Year 10 only (along with End of Year Exam Data) 

 

 

GUIDANCE EVENINGS 
Tuesday 1st & Wednesday 2nd  October Year 11 

Monday 31st March & Tuesday 1st April Year 11 – invite only  

Tuesday 10th October  Year 10 

Thursday 20th November  Year 8 

Tuesday 26th November  Year 7 

Monday 20th & Tuesday 21st January  Year 9 

  

 

PARENTS’ EVENINGS 
Thursday 16th January  Year 10 

Thursday 30th January   Year 9 

Thursday 13th February Year 11 

Thursday 6th March  Year 8 

Thursday 20th March Year 7 
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END OF YEAR REVIEW DAY 

Friday 13th June End of Attendance Year (for purpose of reporting 

attendance data to parents) 

Thursday 26th June 3:15pm: Pastoral Hub meeting to discuss End of 

Year Review Day   

Monday 30th June 3:15pm: Year Team meetings to discuss data and 

procedures for the End of Year Review 

Wednesday 2nd July Reg. & P.1: Students and Review Tutors off 

timetable to discuss end of year data and prepare 

for End of Year Review  

Friday 4th July Reg. & P.1: Students and Review Tutors off 

timetable to prepare ‘All About Me’ for End of Year 

Review 

Monday 7th July Reg. & P.5: Students and Review Tutors off 

timetable to make final preparations for End of Year 

Review 

Tuesday 8th July End of Year Review Day 

 

  

 
 


